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Janesville Comprehensive Brownfields Committees Roster

Name Organization Email 

Brownfields Advisory Committee

Allison Rollette Sustainable Janesville zythia13@gmail.com

Deb Dongarra-Adams City Council dongarraadamsd@ci.janesville.wi.us

Jeff Hazekamp Angus Young & Associates jeffh@angusyoung.com

John Beckord Forward Janesville johnb@forwardjanesville.com

Kathy Voskuil City Council voskuilk@ci.janesville.wi.us

Larry Squire Johnson Bank lsquire@johnsonbank.com

Lisa Furseth Community Action lfurseth@community‐action.org

Mick Gilbertson DDA & Armory mickg@janesvillearmory.com

Neil Deupree Neighborhood Action Team deupreen@charter.net

Rich Gruber Mercy Health Systems rgruber@mhsjvl.org

Rick Weitersen Rock County Health wieterse@co.rock.wi.us

Tim Weber Webco Inc. timw@webcogc.com 

Health Monitoring Committee
Angela Flickinger UW Extension angelaflickinger@ces.uwex.edu

Cheryl Maveety ECHO Janesville cmaveety@echojanesville.org

Frank Schier Rock River Times frank.schier@rockrivertimes.com

Jean Randles Health Net of Rock County executive‐director@healthnet‐rock.org

Karen Cain Rock County cain@co.rock.wi.us

Jenna Lovaas Rock County lovaas@co.rock.wi.us

Tim Banwell Rock County banwell@co.rock.wi.us

Rick Weitersen Rock County wieterse@co.rock.wi.us

Liz Evans Dept. of Health Services liz.evans@wisconsin.gov

Brooke Thompson Dept. of Health Services Brooke.Thompson@dhs.wisconsin.gov

Rob Thiboldeaux Dept. of Health Services Robert.thiboldeaux@dhs.wisconsin.gov


